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Date Event Type Activity Location Time Contact Special Notes

JANUARY

Sunday, January 11, 2015 Community Service Sandwich Making for 

Homeless

900 Ridge Road, 

Lombard, IL

Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Saturday, January 24, 2015 Social Event Pizza Get Together Gino's East Angi McKeon 

(ammckeon@sbcglobal.net)

Tuesday, January 27, 2015 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

FEBRUARY

Saturday, February 21, 2015 Social Event Wolves Hockey Allstate Arena Adolph Habich 

ahabich@aol.com

Tuesday, February 24, 2015 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Fri - Sun, February 27-28 & March 

1

Dive Show & 

Seminars

Our World 

Underwater

Stephens 

Convention Center

Saturday, February 28, 2015 Social Event OWU Dinner TBD Margo Miller 

margommiller@sprynet.com

MARCH

Saturday, March 07, 2015 Social Event PED Walkway Tour Underground 

Chicago

Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

Saturday, March 21, 2015 Social Event Distillery Tour TBD

Tuesday, March 24, 2015 Business Meeting General Elections 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors Club Officer 

Elections

Saturday, March 28, 2015 Social Event Anniversary Party TBD

APRIL

Sunday, April 12, 2015 Social Event Comedy Club Outing TBD

Sat-Sat April  18 - 25, 2015 Dive Event Warm Water Diving Cozumel, Mexico  

Occidental Grand 

Cozumel Resort

Randy Skiba 

[r_skiba@comcast.net]

Tuesday, April 28, 2015 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

MAY

Saturday, May 02, 2015 Social Event Dinner & Show HAIR! Prairie Lakes 

Theater

Pam Romund 

promund@kraftfoods.com

EOD Day

Saturday, May 16, 2015 Social Event Cooking for the Vets Fisher House Hines Armed Forces Day

Sunday, May 24, 2015 Social Event Memorial Day Bike, 

Walk & Eat

Levenberg Home Milt & Margy Levenberg 847-680-

1223 (Margy home) 847-858-

1271 (Milt cell phone)

Tuesday, May 26, 2015 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

JUNE

Sunday, June 07, 2015 Dive Event Picnic & Dive Haigh Quarry Lea Hotton & Brian Clarke

Saturday, June 13, 2015 Social Event Neighborhood Tour TBD

Tuesday, June 23, 2015 Business Meeting OPEN HOUSE 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL, 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors Club Open 

House, Invite 

Guests!!!
Sat & Sun, June 27 & 28, 2015 Training Training Weekend TBD Board of Education

JULY

Saturday, July 04, 2015 Dive Event Extended Dive Trip TBD

Sunday, July 12, 2015 Dive Event Boat Charter Chicago/Milwaukee 

TIC Choice

Saturday, July 25, 2015 Social Event Minor League 

Baseball Game

TBD Angi McKeon 

(ammckeon@sbcglobal.net)

Tuesday, July 28, 2015 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

AUGUST

Saturday, August 01, 2015 Quarry Dive & Picnic Howard/Etherton Day Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, IL

Board of Education

Saturday, August 08, 2015 Dive Event Boat Charter Chicago/Milwaukee 

TIC Choice

Sat-Sun August 15 & 16, 2015 Training Training Weekend TBD Board of Education

Sunday, August 23, 2015 Social Event Concours  Classic 

Car Show

Geneva, IL Dave O'Malley

Tuesday, August 25, 2015 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

SEPTEMBER

Saturday, September 05, 2015 Social Event Segway Tour TBD

Sunday, September 13, 2015 Dive Event Chicago/Milwaukee, 

TIC Choice

TIC Choice

Tuesday, September 22, 2015 Business Meeting  1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors
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Saturday, September 26, 2015 Social Event Oktoberfest TBD

OCTOBER

Saturday, October 03, 2015 Dive Event Lake Geneva Dive Lake Geneva, WI

Saturday, October 17, 2015 Social Event Terror Train Illinois Railway 

Museum Union, IL

Sam Polonetsky

Sunday, October 25, 2015 Social Event Brewery Tour TBD

Tuesday, October 27, 2015 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

NOVEMBER

Saturday, November 07, 2015 Community Service Food Depository Chicago, IL

Sunday, November 15, 2015 Social Event Shedd Aquarium 

Outing

Chicago, IL

Tuesday, November 24, 2015 Business Meeting 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, IL 60016

7:30 PM

DECEMBER

Saturday, December 05, 2015 Social Event Triton Holiday Party TBD Triton Board of Directors

Sunday, December 13, 2015 Social Event Zoo Lights TBD

Thursday, December 31, 2015 Social Event New Year's Eve 

Bowling

TBD


